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Table of points
NoName Onsdagskasting Moar og MedalenSondagskasting LarskveenTotal
1 Kjell Banken 93 100 193
2 Bodil Daae 97 93 190
2 Kristen Odde 100 90 190
4 Anders Haugen 90 87 177
5 LARS-EGAR HAUGEN 69 97 166
6 Håkon Kjørren 83 77 160
7 Hans Olav Lien 72 73 145
8 Alexander Lapschies 55 83 138
9 Tom Daae 66 70 136
10 Sondre Haugtredet 52 80 132
11 Erik Steinsgard 79 50 129
12 Tobias Skjaak Plassen 59 67 126
13 David Sedlacek 86 33 119
14 Kåre Plassen 76 76
15 Kjartan Ous 63 63
16 Ronald Robertsen 62 62
17 Stig Arild Bergersen 48 13 61
18 Martin Sandaker 60 60
19 Steinar Tande 57 57
19 Kristoffer Olderløkken 57 57
21 Marcus Løkken 47 47
22 Trym Eiesar 45 45
23 Estin Lapschies 43 43
24 Espen André Skjåk 41 41
25 Pål Keegan Haugen 40 40
26 Hans Erik Kjosbakken 38 38
27 Ole Martin Krogset 37 37
28 Ola Jon Staurust 34 34
29 Are Berstad 31 31
30 Andreas Husby 30 30
31 Dag Slålien 28 28
32 Odd Eivind Banken 27 27
33 Bjørnar Dahle 24 24
34 Robert Strind 23 23
35 Vladim 21 21
36 Bjørn Ola Aukrust 17 3 20
36 Lars Inge Hermansen 20 20
38 Per arne synstnes 7 10 17
38 Lars Kåre Haugen 17 17
40 Riger Haugen 14 14
41 Hans 10 10
42 Amund Rønning-Lien 7 7
43 Bjøynn 3 3
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Onsdagskasting Moar og Medalen Sondagskasting Larskveen Sum

1 Anders Haugen 605 251 856

2 Tobias Skjaak Plassen 358 119 477

3 Alexander Lapschies 375 271 646

4 Kristen Odde 1052 228 1280

5 Per arne synstnes 95 110 205

6 Erik Steinsgard 646 52 698

7 Bjørn Ola Aukrust 88 122 210

8 David Sedlacek 712 84 796

9 Sondre Haugtredet 285 295 580

10 Håkon Kjørren 720 192 912

11 Stig Arild Bergersen 327 105 432

12 Tom Daae 563 254 817

13 LARS-EGAR HAUGEN 562 362 924

14 Kjell Banken 967 431 1398

15 Hans Olav Lien 714 247 961

16 Bodil Daae 1066 396 1462

17 Martin Sandaker 47 47

18 Kristoffer Olderløkken 49 49

19 Pål Keegan Haugen 77 77

20 Steinar Tande 49 49

21 Are Berstad 65 65

22 Dag Slålien 66 66

23 Marcus Løkken 54 54

24 Ole Martin Krogset 82 82

25 Kåre Plassen 533 533

26 Bjørnar Dahle 73 73

27 Estin Lapschies 62 62

28 Andreas Husby 91 91

29 Odd Eivind Banken 95 95

30 Robert Strind 96 96

31 Vladim 84 84

32 Lars Inge Hermansen 98 98

33 Espen André Skjåk 146 146

34 Lars Kåre Haugen 104 104
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Onsdagskasting Moar og Medalen Sondagskasting Larskveen Sum

35 Riger Haugen 92 92

36 Hans 93 93

37 Kjartan Ous 179 179

38 Bjøynn 97 97

39 Amund Rønning-Lien 111 111

40 Hans Erik Kjosbakken 172 172

41 Ola Jon Staurust 220 220

42 Trym Eiesar 279 279

43 Ronald Robertsen 686 686
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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